
69th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA'18"M

Session Results

Session 10 B

WED 21 FEB 2018  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 40 Light Fly (49kg) KUMAR BEEDASSEE Sharvin MRI

Amit IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDA Edilberto Enrique BUL

CRO

FIN

IRI

KOS

IVANOV Ivelin

GUSTINTO Ervardo

JUTILA Terji

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 41 Light Fly (49kg) WU Zhonglin CHN

IMAMALIYEV Araz AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CRUZ Domingo BUL

GRE

FIN

KAZ

KOS

TOMCHEV Stoyan

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

JUTILA Terji

YERALIYEV Aidamir

DEMOLLI Latif

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 42 Welter (69kg) SAMOFALOV Yaroslav UKR

AGRBA Khariton RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL TOMCHEV Stoyan ESP

GRE

IRI

KAZ

CRO

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

YERALIYEV Aidamir

GUSTINTO Ervardo

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 43 Welter (69kg) MARALOV Kanagat KAZ

ZHU Xuanguang CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif IRI

BUL

USA

FIN

CRO

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

IVANOV Ivelin

CRUZ Domingo

JUTILA Terji

GUSTINTO Ervardo

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 44 Welter (69kg) KUMAR Manoj IND

BELLASSEK Abdelkabir MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDA Edilberto Enrique GRE

BUL

KOS

FIN

USA

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

IVANOV Ivelin

DEMOLLI Latif

JUTILA Terji

CRUZ Domingo

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 45 Middle (75kg) LUC DAVID  ROSALBA Jean MRI

MOUSAVI Seyedshahin IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ YERALIYEV Aidamir CRO

BUL

ESP

FIN

KOS

GUSTINTO Ervardo

TOMCHEV Stoyan

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

JUTILA Terji

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 46 Middle (75kg) SOUSA Hebert BRA

HAKOBYAN Hambardzum ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE POTACHIDIS Nikolaos CRO

ESP

BUL

KAZ

USA

GUSTINTO Ervardo

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

IVANOV Ivelin

YERALIYEV Aidamir

CRUZ Domingo

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 47 Middle (75kg) ISLEY Troy USA

GNAS Mariusz SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin CRO

BUL

FIN

IRI

KOS

GUSTINTO Ervardo

TOMCHEV Stoyan

JUTILA Terji

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27


